RECESSED LIGHTING
Introducing the
CAVO
The CAVO is a decorative, stylish recessed
LED luminaire with clean lines and opal diffuser.
Ideal for offices, conference facilities, schools
and shopping malls.
CAVO

Luminaire
Efficacy Rating Wattage
Luminaire
Output
(Lumens)
Colour Efficacy Ra Reference
Temperature lm/W (CRI) Code
600 x 600 2-Cell
PREMIUM RANGE >140 lm/W
MID RANGE 120 - 140 lm/W
29W 3 500 4000K
32W 3 850 4000K
1200 x 600 2-Cell
121 >80 LLC-CAV-29W-2C6
120 >80 LLC-CAV-32W-2C6
ECO RANGE 100 - 120 lm/W 42W 5 170 4000K 123 >80 LLC-CAV-42W-2C12
67W 7 800 4000K 116 >80 LLC-CAV-67W-2C12
600 x 600 3-Cell
38W 4 600 4000K 121 >80 LLC-CAV-38W-3C6
43W 5 100 4000K 119 >80 LLC-CAV-43W-3C6
1200 x 600 3-Cell
63W 7 760 4000K 123 >80 LLC-CAV63W-3C12
101W 11 700 4000K 116 >80 LLC-CAV-101W-3C12